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Mark Heckroth CHA 216-273-8638 MHeckroth@chacompanies.com 

Steve Johnson Resource International, Inc. 614-823-4949 SteveJ@resourceinternational.com 

Tim Mentel Resource International, Inc. 614-823-4949 TimM@resourceinternational.com 

Mark Breukink Mead&Hunt 517-908-3119 Mark.breukink@meadhunt.com 

Colleen Quinn Ricondo 312-606-0611 cequinn@ricondo.com 

Josh Francosky Ricondo 312-606-0611 jfrancosky@ricondo.com 

Clint Laaser AECOM 816-309-8337 Clint.Laaser@aecom.com 

Bill Barley CHA Companies 614-362-9949 wbarley@chacompanies.com 

Mark Heckroth CHA Companies 614-362-9949 mheckroth@chacompanies.com 

Robert LaFayette CHA Companies 614-362-9949 mlafayette@chacompanies.com 

Majda Ettore RS&H 210-301-4845 Majda.Ettore@rsandh.com 

Bart Gover RS&H 210-301-4845 Bart.Gover@rsandh.com 

Paul Strack RS&H 210-301-4845 Paul.Strack@rsandh.com 

Jen Loftberg RS&H 210-301-4845 Jen.Loftberg@rsandh.com 

Joanne Shaner HDR Engineering, Inc. 757-599-7020 Joanne.shaner@hdrinc.com 
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Karey Vogel HDR Engineering, Inc. 757-599-7020 Karey.vogel@hdrinc.com 

Lance Wanamaker Michael Baker International 216-776-6634 lwanamaker@mbakerintl.com 

Kevin Sigg Michael Baker International 216-776-6634 Kevin.sigg@mbakerintl.com 

Katherine Preston Hmmh 781-229-0707 kpreston@hmmh.com 

Renee Oliver Ricondo 760-444-0106 roliver@ricondo.com 

Aaron Lobas Osborn Engineering 216-861-2020 ALobas@osborn-eng.com 

Joyce Johnson CCI Engineering Services 614-485-0670 joycej@ccitechs.com 

Kirk Ballash CCI Engineering Services 614-485-0670 kballash@ccitechs.com 

Stephen Johnson CCI Engineering Services 614-485-0670 sjohnson@ccitechs.com 

Jennifer Stull Osborn Engineering 216-861-2020 JStull@osborn-eng.com 

Dean Schuerman Leo A. Daly 713-266-6900 dnschuerman@leoadaly.com 

Giovanni Cortes 
Caro 

Leo A. Daly 713-266-6900 GACortesCaro@leoadaly.com 
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Zoe Drellishak BB Co Design 614-573-5570 zoe@bbcodesign.com 

Erin McGuiness McGuiness Unlimited, Inc. 440-667-5120 erinm@mcguinessunlimited.com 
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